
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
8 

698 
98 

168 
10 
24 
26 

774 
34 

202 
52 

428 
18 
70 

Name 
Kiara Fontanesi 
Nina Klink 
Selina Schittenhelm 
Nina Kaas 
Annika Richter 
Anna Schimmer 
Carly Berg 
Gina-Marie Piepke 
Sara Leyssens 
Jennifer Kyszkiewicz 
Rhea Behrens 
Nele Bingenheimer 
Lucie Wittenburg 
Theresa Becker 

FNM 

FMI 

KNMV 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 

ITA/ 

NED/ Raalte 

GER/ Urbach 

GER/ Schwanstett

GER/ Leck 

GER/ Rickert 

GER/ Tostedt 

GER/ Bad Salzufle

BEL/ 

GER/ Gifhorn 

GER/ Stralsund 

GER/ Ottendorf 

GER/ Grevesmühle

GER/ Bönningsted

Trademark 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

TM 

Entrant / Team  

KTM Alskom Race Factory/Mefo Sport 

ADAC Team Nordbayern e.V. 

BvZ-Racing Team 

MX-Treff-Racing 

Mini-X-Ladysteam 

Ride Racing 

Laps 
7 
4 
7 
7 
8 
5 
6 
7 
6 
4 
6 
5 
4 
5 

Best Tm 
2:09.493 
2:24.001 
2:28.332 
2:30.840 
2:31.092 
2:37.525 
2:38.034 
2:40.749 
2:45.346 
2:58.147 
2:59.135 
3:07.680 
3:07.693 
3:14.790 

Diff 

14.508 
18.839 
21.347 
21.599 
28.032 
28.541 
31.256 
35.853 
48.654 
49.642 
58.187 
58.200 

1:05.297 

In Lap 
7 
4 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
5 
3 
6 
3 
3 
2 

km/h 
51,431 
46,250 
44,899 
44,153 
44,079 
42,279 
42,143 
41,431 
40,279 
37,385 
37,179 
35,486 
35,483 
34,191 
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Int. ADAC MX Masters Tensfeld 
Klasse 3 Women Cup 

Practice even numbers 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 10:00:51 

Tensfeld 1,850 Km 

19.07.2014 10:00 

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                 Clerk of the course Holger Möller:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 29/14
posted at:              h


